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Conference Programme — 5" November 2025

START NOVEMBER 5TH SPEAKER

09:00 Welcome & Introduction Carl Jones — IFSF

Beyond the Hype: Thinking Machines and the Al Agents
Fuelling Our Future

10:00 Retail Reinvented: Sites at the Speed of a Click Stelios Panaretos — Maotor Oil Hellas

09:10 Richard Davis — Inference Group

10:40 CoffeeBreak

11:00 Connected by design: Standards break down borders Iraklis Christodoulakis — Printec
11:40 Networking break

12:00 Shell Mohility: Adopting Standards, an Evolving Journey Paolo Magnoni — Shell

12:40 Lunch

lan Brown — IFSF

Olivier Sanrey — Mastercard
Andreas Blin — ChargePoint
Holger Kunkat — EMVCo

14:00 EV Charging Payments: Standardizing the Wild West

14:40 Networking break

Farging a Future Standard: What We Learned From
Creating the Payment API

15:40 Coffee Break

15:00 Juha Sipila — CGI

16:00 The Digital Euro Project Alessia Vita — Banca D'ltalia
16:40 CLOSE

17:30 Private guided tour of the Hellenic Motaor Museum followed by dinner
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Group Dinner — 5th November 2025

17:15 Meet in the Reception of the Marriott Hotel

17:30 Coach departs the hotel

18:30 Welcome drinks and canapes at the Hellenic Motor Museum
19:00 Tour of the Motor Museum
20:00 Dinner at the Motor Museum
22:30 Depart museum




Welcome to our MC

Jon Thompson
Strategy Manager
IFSF Ltd. a
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Conference Programme — 6" November 2025

START

08:00
08:05

08:45
09:00

09:40
10:00

10:40
11:00

11:40
12:00
12:40

13:00

INTERNATIONAL FORECOURT

IFSF

STANDARDS FORUM
2025 CONFERENCE

NOVEMBER 5TH

Welcome & Introduction

From Legacy to Longevity: Solutions for the LON Chipset Sunset
Netwarking break

Bridging the Protocol Gap: Evolving from
Legacy Systems to IFSF APIs

Coffee Break

Driving Efficiency Through Standards: How IFSF Simplified Retail
System Implementation for a Top Regional Oil & Gas Player

Netwarking break

IFSF Work Groups Update

Coffee Break
IFSF Reference Architecture, Horizon Scans & Roadmap
Closing Summary

Lunch and leave

SPEAKER

Carl Jones — IFSF

Michel Hinfelaar — HAIA

Mirko Spagnolatti — Fortech
Peter van Nauw — DFS

Shivraj Hiremath — DKV Mobility
Paolo Magnoni — Shell

Cristian Balulescu — Petrosol

lan Brown — IFSF
Kees Mouws — |IFSF
Morten Raaby — TitanCloud

Jon Thompson — IFSF

Carl Jones — IFSF
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