

Introduction

Carl Jones
Programme Manager
IFSF Ltd.





Welcome to our new Members

Welcome to our new members:

































THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS

DINNER SPONSOR

PLATINUM SPONSOR

PLATINUM SPONSOR

GOLD SPONSOR









Conference App











https://ifsf2025.beezer.com/









Conference Programme – 5th November 2025

START	NOVEMBER 5TH	SPEAKER	
09:00	Welcome & Introduction	Carl Jones – IFSF	
09:10	Beyond the Hype: Thinking Machines and the Al Agents Fuelling Our Future	Richard Davis — Inference Group	
10:00	Retail Reinvented: Sites at the Speed of a Click	Stelios Panaretos – Motor Oil Hellas	
10:40	Coffee Break		
11:00	Connected by design: Standards break down borders	Iraklis Christodoulakis – Printec	
11:40	Networking break		
12:00	Shell Mobility: Adopting Standards, an Evolving Journey	Paolo Magnoni – Shell	
12:40	Lunch		
14:00	EV Charging Payments: Standardizing the Wild West	lan Brown – IFSF Olivier Sanrey – Mastercard Andreas Blin – ChargePoint Holger Kunkat – EMVCo	
14:40	Networking break		
15:00	Forging a Future Standard: What We Learned From Creating the Payment API	Juha Sipila – CGI	
15:40	Coffee Break		
16:00	The Digital Euro Project	Alessia Vita – Banca D'Italia	
16:40	CLOSE		
17:30	Private guided tour of the Hellenic Motor Museum followed by dinner		





Group Dinner – 5th November 2025

- 17:15 Meet in the Reception of the Marriott Hotel
- 17:30 Coach departs the hotel
- 18:30 Welcome drinks and canapes at the Hellenic Motor Museum
- 19:00 Tour of the Motor Museum
- 20:00 Dinner at the Motor Museum
- 22:30 Depart museum





Welcome to our MC

Jon Thompson
Strategy Manager
IFSF Ltd.





BACKUPS



FUELLING A CONNECTED FUTURE

Conference Programme – 6th November 2025

START	NOVEMBER 5TH	SPEAKER
08:00	Welcome & Introduction	Carl Jones – IFSF
08:05	From Legacy to Longevity: Solutions for the LON Chipset Sunset	Michel Hinfelaar – HAIA
08:45	Networking break	
09:00	Bridging the Protocol Gap: Evolving from Legacy Systems to IFSF APIs	Mirko Spagnolatti — Fortech Peter van Nauw — DFS Shivraj Hiremath — DKV Mobility Paolo Magnoni — Shell
09:40	Coffee Break	
10:00	Driving Efficiency Through Standards: How IFSF Simplified Retail System Implementation for a Top Regional Oil & Gas Player	Cristian Balulescu – Petrosol
10:40	Networking break	
11:00	IFSF Work Groups Update	Ian Brown – IFSF Kees Mouws – IFSF Morten Raaby – TitanCloud
11:40	Coffee Break	
12:00	IFSF Reference Architecture, Horizon Scans & Roadmap	Jon Thompson – IFSF
12:40	Closing Summary	Carl Jones – IFSF
13:00	Lunch and leave	







THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS

DINNER SPONSOR

PLATINUM SPONSOR

PLATINUM SPONSOR

GOLD SPONSOR







